XIV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2024
Leskovac, 5-10-2024

Event 2

05-Oct-24 - 10:29

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

8 years and younger

DSQ

RUZOJCIC, Stasa
SPASIC, Nikolina
PEJIN, Darija
MARKOVIC, Carna

STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina

LAZOQVIC, Nika
KERMICHIEVA, Nina
MLADENOVA, Marina
JEVTOVIC, Darija
MARINKOVIC, Dunja
MANIC, Senka
MARKOVIC, Lara
POLIC, Hana
GROZEVA, Teodora
JANKOVIC, Neda
STANKOVIC, Iskra

CADIKOVSKA, Matea
TATULI, Fiama
MARINKOVIC, Lenka
JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
VELICKOVIC, Tara
POPQVIC, Hana
DJORDJEVIC, Sofija
MILADINOQVIC, Danica
DJORDJEVIC, Naja
JOVICIC, Andjelija
STOJANOVIC, Sofija
ILIC, Neda

TASIC, Tara
LAZAREVIC, Una
RISTIC, Teodora
STOJANOVIC, Magdalena
PETROVSKI, Kristina

10 years

TODOROVIC, Andrea
MILAN, Matja

IVANIC, Dunja
NIGMATULINA, Liana
RISTEVSKA, Bisera
YORDANOVA, Plamena
ATANASKOQVIC, Danica
MARCIC, Neda
LAZOQVIC, Senka
DOBRIC, Ines
STAMENKOVIC, Ivona
BRANKOVIC, Ruzica
JOVANOVIC, Lena
DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja

YB

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
17
16
17

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Orka 034
Sveti Nikola
Poseidon
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Pirin

Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Pirin

Pirat

Sveti Nikola

PVK Orion

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

Dubocica
Rasina
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Poseidon
Viking
Poseidon
Crnica
Leskovac
Crnica
Dubocica
Leskovac
S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola

Orka 034

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Crnica

Viking

Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
Pirin

Leskovac

Leskovac

Sveti Nikola

Leskovac

Leskovac

Sveti Nikola

Leskovac

Napredak

Time

39.43
40.23
40.97
41.08
43.96
45.66
46.80
47.93
48.99
50.62
52.09
52.74
56.18
57.43
59.90
1:11.98

36.40
37.46
38.20
39.10
3951
40.84
44.17
45.02
45.17
47.20
48.59
51.12
54.99
58.59
58.84
1:11.07
53.10

36.98
37.69
38.87
39.51
40.93
41.37
41.39
41.76
42.26
42.37
43.36
4511
45.53
49.87

Pts

214
202
191
189
154
138
128
119
111
101
93
89
74
69
61
35

272
250
236
220
213
193
152
144
142
125
114

98

79

65

36

260
245
224
213
191
185
185
180
174
173
161
143
139
106
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XIV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2024
Leskovac, 5-10-2024

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 10 years

Rank YB Time Pts
15. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14 Nis 2005 52.89 88
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14  Dubocica 39.09
11 years
1. MITEVA, Antoniya 13  Plovdiv 2019 3220 394
2. STOJMIRQVIC, Lena 13  Dubocica 33.16 360
3. MENZILDZHIYAN, Alis 13  Plovdiv 2019 3339 353
4. MANIC, Sofija 13  Napredak 3420 329
5. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 3532 298
6. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13  Leskovac 35.75 288
7. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13  Leskovac 36.75 265
8. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.87 262
9. HADJISPAOSVA, Eva 13  Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 3732 2583
10. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 3752 249
11. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Neptun 3829 234
12. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13 Pirat 38.34 233
13. PETKOVIC, Nina 13  Leskovac 38.68 227
14. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena 13 Neptun 40.03 205
15. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 40.14 203
16. STOJANOQVIC, Tara 13  Dubocica 4157 183
17. TASIC, Petra 13  Leskovac 50.25 103
18. STAVRESKA, Jana 13  S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 52.55 20
19. DJORDJEVIC, Elena 13  Leskovac 52.73 89
DSQ MARKOVIC, Nadja 13  Leskovac 44.56
12 years
1. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 3277 373
2. GARBUCHEVA, Ema 12 Plovdiv 2019 3299 366
3. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 3339 353
4. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 34.26 327
5. ATANASOVA, Aleksandra 12 Pirin 3448 321
6. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3480 312
7. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 35.94 283
8. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 36.32 274
9. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 36.89 262
10. DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12 Leskovac 3859 229
11. DZUNDEVA, Petra 12 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 40.32 200
12. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 42.64 169
13. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 4959 107
13 years
1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11  Dubocica 29.52 511
2. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11  Crnica 29.98 488
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11  Nis 2005 31.09 437
4. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3121 432
5. PANEVA, Darija 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3137 426
6. PERMETI, Gala 11  Nis 2005 3167 414
7. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11  Dubocica 3171 412
8. PETROVIC, Elena 11  Leskovac 32.04 400
9. DEYANOVA, Viktoriya 11 Pirin 3289 369
10. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 33.20 359
11. LABAN, Matea 11  Orka 034 3393 336
12. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 3413 331
13. PETKOVIC, Jana 11  Leskovac 3497 307
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XIV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2024
Leskovac, 5-10-2024

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts
14. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 35.06 305
15. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11  Viking 35.32 298
16. RISTOSKA, Risima 11  S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 3733 252
17. TODOROVSKA, Matea 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 39.27 217
18. ANDJELKOVIC, Anastasija 11  Leskovac 54.87 79
14 years

1. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 29.60 507

2. RADULOVA, Anita 10  Plovdiv 2019 30.18 478

3. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 31.00 441

4. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 3136 426

5. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10  Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 3147 422

6. PETKOVA, Mariana 10  Plovdiv 2019 3289 369

7. TRPINOVA, Marija 10  Neptun 33.26 357

8. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 3555 292

9. FILIPOVA, Elitsa 10  Pirin 36.93 261

10. CAKIC, Natalija 10 Leskovac 52.75 89
15 years

1. NIKOLIC, Jana 09 Rasina 3195 403

2. MARKOVIC, Sara 09 Leskovac 36.53 269

16 years and older

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 2793 604
2. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.70 556
3. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 29.32 522
4. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07  Napredak 29.72 501
5. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 2999 487
EXH LEPOJEVIC, Andjela 12 Dubocica 40.47 198
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